SUMMARY OF APPROVED BUDGET, UTILIZATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS & BALANCES
as of JUNE 30, 2024

Department: DEPARTMENT OF MIGRANT WORKERS FARZ
Ageney: OVERSEAS WORKERS WELFARE ADMINTSTRATION
Operating Unlt: CENTRAL OFFICE
Organization Code: 400020100000 : Continuing A
Fund Cluster: 05-208445
KPPROVED BUDGET UTILIZATIONS DISBURSEMENTS BALENCES
UNPAID UTILIZETIONS (10-
ADJUSTMENTS Due and
(Rdditions, 2nd Quarter 4th Quarter Ist Quarter | 2nd Quarter | 3rd Quarfer | 4th Quarter | TOTAL Demandable /| Not Yet Due
APPROVED Reductions, ADJUSTED | lst Quarter Ending Eading 3rd Quarter Ending Ending Ending Ending Ending Ending % Utilizationas |  UNUTILIZED Aocounts and
PARTICULKRS BUDGET BUDGET March 31 Juzne 30 Saptember 30 Degember 31 TOTAL March 31 June30 | Soptambor 30 |[December 31 JUNE 30, 2024 BUDGET Payable | Demandable |
1 3 4 B=[3+(4] 1 8 o 10=(8+74848) 1 12 13 n ’""'(“;‘;"‘“ 16=(8-10) 1 18
| OPERATIONS R S 10,817,318.80 1 10,817,318.80 | = 3,877,097.14 3,518,654.04 e - ST ASs SIS IT,0N L S0TR S840 | S 3 TABS681.78 | = 68.92%| L A -
Maintenance and Other Operating Exponses (MOOE)
| Training and Soholarship Grants L - - - - - - - - - - - -
Waellare Barvices 1,644,800.74 1,644,800.74 780,000.00 800,800.74 - - 1,609,800.74 190,000.00 800,800.74 - - 1,800,800.74 91.26% 000.00 -
Promation 9,172,418.08 - 9,172,418.00 3,087,007.14 £,768,683.80 - - 8,885,751.04 | 3,087,097.14 2,765,888.00 5,888,751.04 63.84% 3,316,067, -
Maintanance and Other Operating Expenses 10,817,318.80 % 10,817,818, 3,877,007.14 E 3,578,564.64 | - { - I 7,456,051.70 | 3,877,007.14 3,578,564.64 . : . Il 7,455,661.78 Lr 68.92% 3,361,687.02 % - %

Gertified Correct: Cartified Corract: MW
ARDREN B. MASDO mmim'um HERMINIGILDO D. MENDOZR

0IC, Budget Division o OIC, Accounting Division Director II, Financial Management Service

Date: Date: Date:




